Колбонагреватели CMUA
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

30
35
Time in minutes
500030002000100050025010050
Flask capacity, ml
Stirring Electromantles
CMUA
Page 13Electrothermal Catalogue
 CMUA
with Glassware
CMUA
50ml - 250ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 175 x 175 x 150
Shipping Weight, kg	 0.75
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
CMUA0050/CE 	 50ml 230V 50/60Hz, 60W
CMUA0050/CEX1 	 50ml 115V 50/60Hz, 60W
CMUA0050/CEX6* 50ml 230V 50/60Hz, 60W
CMUA0100/CE 	 100ml 230V 50/60Hz, 75W
CMUA0100/CEX1 	 100ml 115V 50/60Hz, 75W
CMUA0100/CEX6* 100ml 230V 50/60Hz, 75W
CMUA0250/CE 	 250ml 230V 50/60Hz, 200W
CMUA0250/CEX1 	 250ml 115V 50/60Hz, 200W
CMUA0250/CEX6* 250ml 230V 50/60Hz, 200W
Stirring Electromantles
500ml - 1000ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm	 220 x 220 x 170
Shipping Weight, kg			 1.5
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
CMUA0500/CE 	 500ml 230V 50/60Hz, 280W
CMUA0500/CEX1 	 500ml 115V 50/60Hz, 280W
CMUA0500/CEX6* 500ml 230V 50/60Hz, 280W
CMUA1000/CE 	 1000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 380W
CMUA1000/CEX1 	 1000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 380W
CMUA1000/CEX6* 1000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 380W
2000ml - 5000ml Ordering Information
Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 320 x 320 x 220
Shipping Weight, kg		 2.75
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
CMUA2000/CE 	 2000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA2000/CEX1 	 2000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA2000/CEX6* 2000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA3000/CE 	 3000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA3000/CEX1 	 3000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA3000/CEX6*	 3000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 500W
CMUA5000/CE 	 5000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 800W
CMUA5000/CEX1 	 5000ml 115V 50/60Hz, 800W
CMUA5000/CEX6* 5000ml 230V 50/60Hz, 800W
*NOTE: Codes ending with the suffix CEX6 come with EU Plug fitting
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56